506453981 01/18/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6500751

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GURURAJ A. HIREMATH	08/07/2020
SUNDARESHAN M D	07/07/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TE CONNECTIVITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	
Street Address:	ddress: TE PARK SITE #22B	
Internal Address:	al Address: DODDENAKUNDI INDUSTRIAL AREA, KARNATAKA	
City:	BANGALORE	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	560048	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17004792

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (610)889-3696

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 610-889-3699

Email: berwynipdocket@barley.com

Correspondent Name: BARLEY SNYDER

Address Line 1: 2 GREAT VALLEY PARKWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 110

Address Line 4: MALVERN, PENNSYLVANIA 19355

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 21334-3070

NAME OF SUBMITTER: SALVATORE ANASTASI

SIGNATURE: /Salvatore Anastasi/

DATE SIGNED: 01/18/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=3070Dec#page1.tif

PATENT 506453981 REEL: 055015 FRAME: 0782

The second of the Community of the Commu

• A Company of the APP (CATE), including the charm and form the APP (CATE) and the Company of the Patent and Trademark (Proced) information become the APP (CATE) and the Company of the Company of Table (APP).

Thereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18. USC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

As a below samed and signing inventor, acknowledging that I have assigned or have billiousness assign the APPLICATION to:

TE Comment with the distriction Countries (CASSECTAE) is compression or positional and account to the countries of the form of the district of the countries of

For a valuable consideration, the receipt of which is bereby acknowledged. I do bereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said ASSIGNEE, to assessors and assigns, my full and online transfer the said interest in and to the APPLICATION, the inventions and improvements disclosed in the APPLICATION all divisions, continuations, continuations in part, or renewals thereof, all literary beared to be provided and issued therefor, not only for, to and in the rights under the international Convention, and all reasses, re-examinations, represents or excessions thereof, and I hereby entire the appearance the United Space Palent and Trademark Office and/or other patent office(s) to issue said Leaters Palent to and ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, in accordance with this assessors.

Legal Nerve	Signature	13815
HIREMATH, Garieri A.		0 1 0 7 1 2 0 2 0
M C. Sundamikas	5000 S1072_68230	7816873355

Euge I of L

REEL: 055015 FRAME: 0783